
Class Vg.Insc. Vg.Chama.

17 A0 A0

18 L2 L2

19 A0 A0

20 A0 A0

21 A0 A0

22 A0 A0

24 A0 A0

25 L2 L5

26 L2 L2

27 L2 L1

29 L2 L1

30 L2 L5

31 A0 A0

32 A0 A0

33 A0 A0

34 A0 A0

LEONARDO ROSA DA SILVA

MATEWS HENRIQUE SILVA REIS

AMANDA BORGES VITORINO DOS SANTOS

JUNIO BOECHE CARDOSO

ANDRE SOARES DOS SANTOS

ROBERTO ABREU SILVA

CLAUBER CAMARGOS COELHO

1622

1240

2906

2981

1630

285

2502

1102

999

PRISCILA ALVES VILELA

LUISA TAVARES PEREIRA

351

460

775

314

1686

Insc. Candidato

FRANCIELLY CARLA DE CARVALHO

ERNANE FERREIRA BOTELHO

Governador Valadares - Tecnologia em Gestão Ambiental

(2017/2) Processo Seletivo - Cursos Superiores - Segunda Chamada

FELIPE GONÇALVES PEREIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES

ELIAQUIM MENDES SAROA

GETULIO FERREIRA

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS

2997

1462



35 A0 A0

36 L2 A0

37 L2 A0

39 L1 L1

44 L6 L6

53 L6 L6

69 L6 L6

70 L1 L1

73 L2 L10

75 L2 L14

81 L6 L6

1627

NAIARA LIMA

ANNE CAROLINE GONÇALVES PINHEIRO836

LUANA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

PATRICK ALMEIDA MENEZES

ULISSES DOS SANTOS BARROS

MARIELLEN KARLA SILVA COSTA

755

JOAO VITOR FERNANDES ALVES925

VANUSA ALVES PEREIRA LEANDRO1411

STELLA RODRIGUES SILVA

715

2267

JOCIARY SAMIRA FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA

ALAN DEIVISON SILVA

1014

1029

822

2598


